
PART NUMBER COUNT DESCRIPTION FAMILY 

ZFH3ZFH31ZN26C010 
4 

 

LC10gig D 125um MM Dup 3.0mm Cr/Boot 

Dup To LC10gig D 125um MM Dup 3.0mm 

Cr/Boot Dup UPC AQA DPX 3mm Dual 

OFNP 50/125 (10GB) 010 Meters 

10 GIG 

Z663Z6631Z3262010 4 

LC DUP 125um SM Dup 3.0mm Cr/Boot 

Dup To LC DUP 125um SM Dup 3.0mm 

Cr/Boot Dup UPC YEL DPX 3mm Dual 

OFNP 9/125um Dup 010 Meters 

SM  

ASSY 

ZC2BZC2B1Z31PF010 2 

SC 125um SM 3.0mm Cr/Boot To SC 

125um SM 3.0mm Cr/Boot UPC YEL 1 F 

3mm LD OFNR 9/125um 010 Meters 

SM 

ASSY 

ZHZ3ZHZ31ZN26C010 4 

SC 10gig D 10 gig 3.0mm Cr/Boot Dup To 

SC 10gig D 10 gig 3.0mm Cr/Boot Dup 

UPC AQA DPX 3mm Dual OFNP 50/125 

(10GB) 010 Meters 

10 GIG 

                CUSTOM 1 TO 4 
1 to 4 terminated connectors in any 

lenght and configuration 
Jumper 

FEATURES 

APPLICATIONS 

Fiber optic jumpers made to the highest standards and are available in a variety of terminations 

and fiber types, tested and ready for your next project. 

 

SM - 9um/25um  MM - 62.5um/125um MM - 50um/125um 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 All connectors 

UPC polished 

 

Simple and Duplex 

Selection 

 

Mode conditioning 

jumpers available 

 

100% tested, 

superior factory 

terminated 

connectors 

 

 

Custom cable 

length 

 

Any connector 

combination 

 

Matching hardware 

available 

 

 

PART NUMERS 

 

Data Centers 

 

Server Rooms 

 

Laboratory and 

campus applications 

 

Robotics 

 

CO applications 

1-(877) 671-2218 

SC LC MU ST MRTJ FC ESCON 

Optical Fiber Jumpers 


